and geyser points of approved quality conforming to IS:
8931,  15 mm nominal bore

Each 641.41 1924.23

6 2.000

Supplying and fixing CP Health faucet good quality

including cost of materials and labour charges etc.

complete as per the direction of site engineer-in-charge.

Each 758.61 1517.22
Seven hundred and fifty eight 
Rupees and sixty one  paise 
only

One hundred and sixteen 
Rupees and sixty one  paise 
only
Nine hundred and eight 
Rupees and eleven  paise 
only
Six hundred and forty one 
Rupees and forty one paise 
only

Schedule 

7 2.000

Providing and fixing wash basin with C.I.

[...]

CONTRACTOR                                                                                                      ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER  

One thousand three hundred 
and forty four Rupees and 
sixty two  paise only

Name      :- 

Address   :- 

Rs  40,098 /- (Rupees  :-  Forty thousand and ninety eight only  )

Total Amount